
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Alder Constructions Maiden Plate - 1900m

14 October 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.75
(0:08.14)

1:53.61
(0:12.33)

1:41.28
(0:13.01)

1:28.27
(0:13.61)

1:14.66
(0:13.29)

1:01.37
(0:12.79)

0:48.58
(0:12.16)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DOUBLE QUICK 4 62.5 0:08.14 2:01.75 [1] 1:53.61 [1] 1:41.28 [1] 1:28.27 [1] 1:14.66 [1] 1:01.37 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:36.42

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.14) (0:12.33) (0:13.01) (0:13.61) (0:13.29) (0:12.79) (0:12.16)

2 8 TOOTSIE 8 62.0 0:08.49 2:01.92 [2] 1:53.43 [3] 1:41.13 [2] 1:28.19 [2] 1:14.63 [2] 1:01.34 [2] 0:48.67 [2] 0:36.53 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:08.49) (0:12.30) (0:12.94) (0:13.56) (0:13.29) (0:12.67) (0:12.14)

3 2 ROCHEAUX 6 62.6 0:08.57 2:01.93 [3] 1:53.36 [4] 1:40.79 [4] 1:27.84 [4] 1:14.32 [4] 1:01.09 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.47 +8

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:08.57) (0:12.57) (0:12.95) (0:13.52) (0:13.23) (0:12.63) (0:11.99)

4 7 RED VEGAS 5 61.8 0:09.06 2:02.30 [4] 1:53.24 [5] 1:40.75 [5] 1:27.83 [5] 1:14.52 [5] 1:01.26 [5] 0:48.58 [5] 0:36.48 +1

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:09.06) (0:12.49) (0:12.92) (0:13.31) (0:13.26) (0:12.68) (0:12.10)

5 5 LOVE LOCH 1 62.6 0:08.44 2:02.37 [5] 1:53.93 [2] 1:41.45 [3] 1:28.58 [3] 1:14.98 [3] 1:01.68 [3] 0:49.00 [3] 0:36.84 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:08.44) (0:12.48) (0:12.87) (0:13.60) (0:13.30) (0:12.68) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Word From Above (#4), Lovely Leigh (#6), Slava Omniawondain (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Alder Constructions Maiden Plate - 1900m

14 October 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.42
(0:11.85)

0:24.57
(0:12.17)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DOUBLE QUICK 4 62.5 0:08.14 0:36.42 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 2:01.75 0:36.42

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.40)

2 8 TOOTSIE 8 62.0 0:08.49 0:36.53 [2] 0:24.58 [2] 0:12.39 [3] 0.8L 0:36.53 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.19) (0:12.39)

3 2 ROCHEAUX 6 62.6 0:08.57 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.42 [2] 0.9L 0:36.47 +8

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:12.42)

4 7 RED VEGAS 5 61.8 0:09.06 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.37 [5] 2.9L 0:36.48 +1

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:12.37)

5 5 LOVE LOCH 1 62.6 0:08.44 0:36.84 [4] 0:24.89 [4] 0:12.62 [4] 3.2L 0:36.84 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.27) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Word From Above (#4), Lovely Leigh (#6), Slava Omniawondain (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Air Control Pty Ltd Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

14 October 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.16
(0:04.91)

0:56.25
(0:10.80)

0:45.45
(0:10.62)

0:34.83
(0:11.08)

0:23.75
(0:11.65)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AFFINITY FLYER 3 68.9 0:04.99 1:01.16 [1] 0:56.17 [6] 0:45.20 [4] 0:34.48 [4] 0:23.35 [3] 0:11.89 [3] 1:01.16 0:34.48

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.97) (0:10.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.89)

2 1 HAMAKI 1 69.4 0:05.00 1:01.26 [2] 0:56.26 [7] 0:45.52 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 0.5L 0:34.77 +0

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.00) (0:10.74) (0:10.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.62) (0:12.20)

3 7 RUSSIAN PINS 7 70.3 0:04.95 1:01.51 [3] 0:56.56 [4] 0:45.80 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:12.44 [2] 1.8L 0:35.18 -4

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:04.95) (0:10.76) (0:10.62) (0:11.08) (0:11.66) (0:12.44)

4 8 SWANIC BOOM 6 69.0 0:04.94 1:01.68 [4] 0:56.74 [3] 0:45.51 [7] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.57 [6] 0:12.14 [4] 2.8L 0:34.77 +9

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.23) (0:10.74) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:12.14)

5 6 HOT SUNDAE 9 68.6 0:04.98 1:01.98 [5] 0:57.00 [5] 0:45.63 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.71 [7] 0:12.14 [6] 4.3L 0:34.83 +4

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.37) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.57) (0:12.14)

6 5 BUNNAMAGOO 2 68.1 0:05.09 1:02.22 [6] 0:57.13 [8] 0:46.14 [6] 0:35.38 [5] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.44 [5] 5.6L 0:35.38 +1

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.99) (0:10.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.80) (0:12.44)

7 2 COODARADY 4 68.1 0:04.93 1:03.42 [7] 0:58.49 [2] 0:47.36 [5] 0:36.45 [7] 0:25.10 [8] 0:12.89 [8] 12.6L 0:36.45 +2

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:04.93) (0:11.13) (0:10.91) (0:11.35) (0:12.21) (0:12.89)

8 9 SHE'S SO VAIN 8 69.4 0:04.91 1:03.46 [8] 0:58.55 [1] 0:47.61 [3] 0:36.80 [3] 0:25.37 [5] 0:13.02 [7] 12.8L 0:36.80 +5

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.94) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:12.35) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: BEAM Concreting Maiden Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.67
(0:10.22)

1:25.45
(0:11.29)

1:14.16
(0:11.13)

1:03.03
(0:11.91)

0:51.12
(0:12.17)

0:38.95
(0:12.17)

0:26.78
(0:13.07)

0:38.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NGOZI 2 63.3 0:10.68 1:35.67 [1] 1:24.99 [4] 1:12.99 [4] 1:01.47 [4] 0:49.93 [4] 0:38.15 [4] 0:26.00 [4] 0:38.15

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.68) (0:12.00) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:12.15) (0:12.73)

2 2 CARDIATIC 5 62.3 0:11.06 1:35.93 [2] 1:24.87 [6] 1:12.57 [6] 1:00.73 [6] 0:48.92 [6] 0:36.95 [6] 0:24.89 [5] 0:36.95 +6

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:11.06) (0:12.30) (0:11.84) (0:11.81) (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:12.30)

3 4 PABALLO 1 66.4 0:10.22 1:35.94 [3] 1:25.72 [2] 1:14.26 [2] 1:03.10 [2] 0:51.26 [2] 0:39.21 [2] 0:27.05 [1] 0:39.21 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.16) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.16) (0:13.07)

4 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 3 65.8 0:10.25 1:36.28 [4] 1:26.03 [3] 1:14.40 [3] 1:03.17 [3] 0:51.45 [3] 0:39.28 [3] 0:26.94 [3] 0:39.28 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:12.34) (0:13.18)

5 1 THE BRONX BULL 4 67.1 0:10.22 1:36.65 [5] 1:26.43 [1] 1:15.14 [1] 1:04.01 [1] 0:52.10 [1] 0:39.93 [1] 0:27.70 [2] 0:39.93 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.13) (0:11.91) (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:13.13)

6 10 ORACLE'S DRUMMER 10 62.4 0:10.81 1:38.28 [6] 1:27.47 [5] 1:15.18 [5] 1:03.52 [5] 0:51.53 [5] 0:39.41 [5] 0:27.21 [6] 0:39.41 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:10.81) (0:12.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Amazing Journey (#3), Shotgun Sixtyfour (#7), Magic Of Millo (#9), Red Vegas (#11), Giselle's Gamble (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: BEAM Concreting Maiden Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.71
(0:13.71)

0:38.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NGOZI 2 63.3 0:10.68 0:13.27 [3] 1:35.67 0:38.15

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.27)

2 2 CARDIATIC 5 62.3 0:11.06 0:12.59 [5] 1.5L 0:36.95 +6

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:12.59)

3 4 PABALLO 1 66.4 0:10.22 0:13.98 [1] 1.6L 0:39.21 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:13.98)

4 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 3 65.8 0:10.25 0:13.76 [4] 3.4L 0:39.28 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:13.76)

5 1 THE BRONX BULL 4 67.1 0:10.22 0:14.57 [2] 5.4L 0:39.93 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:14.57)

6 10 ORACLE'S DRUMMER 10 62.4 0:10.81 0:14.36 [6] 14.9L 0:39.41 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:14.36)

Scratched: Amazing Journey (#3), Shotgun Sixtyfour (#7), Magic Of Millo (#9), Red Vegas (#11), Giselle's Gamble (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Alder Constructions BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1200m

14 October 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.62
(0:13.42)

0:57.20
(0:11.10)

0:46.10
(0:11.09)

0:35.01
(0:11.19)

0:23.82
(0:11.53)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DATA PATCH 10 66.8 0:11.09 1:10.62 [1] 0:57.20 [1] 0:46.10 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.82 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 1:10.62 0:35.01

Emily Lang 1000m 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:12.29)

2 4 ALMIGHTY RISING 4 67.4 0:10.96 1:11.26 [2] 0:57.14 [8] 0:46.18 [8] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.23 [4] 3.8L 0:35.14 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.96) (0:11.04) (0:11.29) (0:11.62) (0:12.23)

3 10 SHOTGUN DIVA 2 66.4 0:11.14 1:11.38 [3] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.54 [4] 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 4.3L 0:35.54 -3

Girish Goomany Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.18) (0:11.87) (0:12.49)

4 1 ASTERN MAGIC 6 67.0 0:11.01 1:11.42 [4] 0:57.76 [3] 0:46.75 [4] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.35 [3] 0:12.48 [3] 4.5L 0:35.63 +4

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.01) (0:11.12) (0:11.28) (0:11.87) (0:12.48)

5 9 MILLIFFE 5 66.6 0:11.10 1:11.72 [5] 0:57.88 [6] 0:46.78 [6] 0:35.59 [7] 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.61 [6] 6.3L 0:35.59 +7

Stacey Callow Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.68) (0:12.61)

6 3 SHINSHINTO 8 67.1 0:10.90 1:11.75 [6] 0:58.04 [4] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.99 [2] 0:24.63 [4] 0:12.72 [5] 6.4L 0:35.99 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.91) (0:12.72)

7 7 ARCHER'S GAME 3 67.4 0:11.03 1:11.87 [7] 0:58.09 [5] 0:47.06 [5] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.51 [5] 0:12.48 [8] 6.9L 0:35.93 -3

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.48)

8 8 GHOST HUNTER 9 68.0 0:11.02 1:12.31 [8] 0:58.36 [7] 0:47.34 [7] 0:36.14 [8] 0:24.92 [6] 0:13.05 [7] 9.4L 0:36.14 +10

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.87) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Freedom Avenue (#5), Affinity Flyer (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Airlie Summit Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.20
(0:13.53)

0:57.67
(0:10.73)

0:46.94
(0:11.37)

0:35.57
(0:11.58)

0:23.99
(0:11.88)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 REPHRASE 2 67.2 0:10.88 1:11.20 [1] 0:57.25 [7] 0:46.37 [7] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.11 [1] 1:11.20 0:35.08

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:12.11)

2 7 SEVENTIES HIT 6 68.0 0:10.86 1:11.37 [2] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.71 [6] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.23 [2] 0.8L 0:35.41 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:12.23)

3 4 HULKAMANIA 8 68.5 0:10.85 1:11.57 [3] 0:57.95 [3] 0:47.10 [3] 0:35.62 [4] 0:23.99 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 1.8L 0:35.62 +8

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.85) (0:11.48) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.17)

4 12 LUCKY JESS 4 67.1 0:10.98 1:11.62 [4] 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.66 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.16 [7] 2L 0:35.31 +0

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.44) (0:11.71) (0:12.16)

5 1 CONFIRM NOR DENY 9 68.3 0:10.73 1:11.81 [5] 0:58.28 [1] 0:47.55 [1] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.59 [4] 3L 0:36.10 +13

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.73) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.79) (0:12.59)

6 8 SQUEAK 7 69.0 0:10.73 1:11.82 [6] 0:58.20 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:36.19 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.63 [3] 3.1L 0:36.19 +3

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.73) (0:11.28) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.63)

7 10 SHALAA SPIRIT 10 69.4 0:10.69 1:12.17 [7] 0:58.29 [6] 0:47.60 [4] 0:36.23 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.72 [6] 5.1L 0:36.23 +7

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.98) (0:12.72)

8 2 FULL SCREEN 15 66.7 0:10.93 1:12.26 [8] 0:57.88 [12] 0:46.95 [12] 0:35.47 [12] 0:24.00 [11] 0:12.10 [11] 5.6L 0:35.47 +1

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.93) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.90) (0:12.10)

9 5 KOTONI 5 66.9 0:11.03 1:12.32 [9] 0:58.31 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.27 [10] 0:12.36 [9] 5.8L 0:35.77 +5

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.91) (0:12.36)

10 11 ADELAIDE'S LACE 13 67.2 0:11.03 1:12.63 [10] 0:58.43 [11] 0:47.40 [10] 0:35.93 [10] 0:24.60 [9] 0:12.70 [8] 7.6L 0:35.93 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.90) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Bankstown (#14), Paballo (#6), Spanish Way (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Airlie Summit Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.20
(0:13.53)

0:57.67
(0:10.73)

0:46.94
(0:11.37)

0:35.57
(0:11.58)

0:23.99
(0:11.88)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ZESTY BOY 3 65.7 0:11.11 1:13.06 [11] 0:58.86 [10] 0:47.75 [11] 0:36.33 [11] 0:24.75 [12] 0:12.60 [12] 9.9L 0:36.33 +1

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:12.60)

12 3 GUS THE BUS 11 67.9 0:10.86 1:13.32 [12] 0:59.54 [4] 0:48.68 [5] 0:37.25 [6] 0:25.46 [8] 0:13.23 [10] 11.4L 0:37.25 +13

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.86) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:12.23) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Bankstown (#14), Paballo (#6), Spanish Way (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: Done Right Constructions BenchMark 58 Handicap - 2000m

14 October 2023 - 16:20

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.46
(0:14.29)

1:52.17
(0:11.75)

1:40.42
(0:12.13)

1:28.29
(0:12.77)

1:15.52
(0:12.82)

1:02.70
(0:12.84)

0:49.86
(0:12.94)

0:36.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TROPIC SANDS 8 63.6 0:11.75 2:06.46 [1] 1:52.17 [1] 1:40.42 [1] 1:28.29 [1] 1:15.52 [1] 1:02.70 [1] 0:49.86 [1] 0:36.92

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:14.29) (0:11.75) (0:12.13) (0:12.77) (0:12.82) (0:12.84) (0:12.94)

2 10 OSAKA MISS 12 63.4 0:11.54 2:06.63 [2] 1:51.35 [7] 1:39.81 [7] 1:27.50 [6] 1:15.06 [6] 1:02.18 [6] 0:49.20 [6] 0:36.67 -5

Stacey Callow 1800m 1800m (0:15.28) (0:11.54) (0:12.31) (0:12.44) (0:12.88) (0:12.98) (0:12.53)

3 7 SIR ZINO 6 61.8 0:11.82 2:07.19 [3] 1:52.56 [4] 1:40.74 [5] 1:28.46 [5] 1:15.81 [5] 1:03.08 [5] 0:50.11 [5] 0:37.40 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:14.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.28) (0:12.65) (0:12.73) (0:12.97) (0:12.71)

4 11 THE LOVE OF MARY 5 62.4 0:11.71 2:07.25 [4] 1:52.58 [5] 1:40.87 [4] 1:28.64 [4] 1:15.95 [4] 1:03.20 [4] 0:50.28 [4] 0:37.50 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:14.67) (0:11.71) (0:12.23) (0:12.69) (0:12.75) (0:12.92) (0:12.78)

5 2 NITROGLYCERINE 9 62.2 0:11.77 2:07.30 [5] 1:52.32 [6] 1:40.55 [6] 1:28.15 [7] 1:15.61 [7] 1:02.84 [7] 0:49.81 [7] 0:37.53 +6

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:14.98) (0:11.77) (0:12.40) (0:12.54) (0:12.77) (0:13.03) (0:12.28)

6 6 LUCAMOUR 3 63.5 0:11.72 2:08.82 [6] 1:54.36 [2] 1:42.64 [3] 1:30.38 [3] 1:17.66 [3] 1:04.88 [3] 0:51.93 [3] 0:39.13 -1

Josh Adams 1800m 1800m (0:14.46) (0:11.72) (0:12.26) (0:12.72) (0:12.78) (0:12.95) (0:12.80)

7 5 GREEN ESSENCE 2 67.9 0:11.56 2:08.92 [7] 1:54.42 [3] 1:42.86 [2] 1:30.62 [2] 1:17.92 [2] 1:04.99 [2] 0:52.03 [2] 0:39.34 -7

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:14.50) (0:11.56) (0:12.24) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:12.96) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Cassowary (#12), Awesome Moon (#8), Not A Fat Boy (#13), Soobpurb Dancer (#3), Isometric (#9), Wonforwazza (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: Done Right Constructions BenchMark 58 Handicap - 2000m

14 October 2023 - 16:20

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.92
(0:12.40)

0:24.52
(0:12.27)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TROPIC SANDS 8 63.6 0:11.75 0:36.92 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 2:06.46 0:36.92

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:12.40) (0:12.27) (0:12.25)

2 10 OSAKA MISS 12 63.4 0:11.54 0:36.67 [7] 0:24.39 [6] 0:12.25 [2] 0.8L 0:36.67 -5

Stacey Callow 1800m 1800m (0:12.28) (0:12.14) (0:12.25)

3 7 SIR ZINO 6 61.8 0:11.82 0:37.40 [6] 0:25.06 [5] 0:12.63 [5] 4.1L 0:37.40 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.63)

4 11 THE LOVE OF MARY 5 62.4 0:11.71 0:37.50 [4] 0:25.17 [4] 0:12.85 [3] 4.3L 0:37.50 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:12.33) (0:12.32) (0:12.85)

5 2 NITROGLYCERINE 9 62.2 0:11.77 0:37.53 [5] 0:25.25 [2] 0:12.83 [4] 4.5L 0:37.53 +6

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:12.28) (0:12.42) (0:12.83)

6 6 LUCAMOUR 3 63.5 0:11.72 0:39.13 [3] 0:26.75 [3] 0:13.87 [6] 13.3L 0:39.13 -1

Josh Adams 1800m 1800m (0:12.38) (0:12.88) (0:13.87)

7 5 GREEN ESSENCE 2 67.9 0:11.56 0:39.34 [2] 0:26.58 [7] 0:13.41 [7] 13.8L 0:39.34 -7

Jai Williams 1800m 1800m (0:12.76) (0:13.17) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Cassowary (#12), Awesome Moon (#8), Not A Fat Boy (#13), Soobpurb Dancer (#3), Isometric (#9), Wonforwazza (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Electract Energy Pty Ltd Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.02
(0:10.47)

1:23.55
(0:11.16)

1:12.39
(0:11.61)

1:00.78
(0:12.00)

0:48.78
(0:12.01)

0:36.77
(0:11.75)

0:25.02
(0:12.20)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHE MINE 4 65.7 0:10.51 1:34.02 [1] 1:23.51 [3] 1:12.39 [1] 1:00.78 [1] 0:48.78 [1] 0:36.77 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:36.77

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.12) (0:11.61) (0:12.00) (0:12.01) (0:11.75) (0:12.20)

2 4 HAPPISBURGH 10 64.7 0:10.47 1:34.19 [2] 1:23.72 [2] 1:12.05 [5] 1:00.40 [5] 0:48.38 [5] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.65 [3] 0:36.46 +9

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.67) (0:11.65) (0:12.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:12.06)

3 7 SEA OF QI 3 63.9 0:10.57 1:34.24 [3] 1:23.67 [5] 1:12.33 [4] 1:00.77 [3] 0:48.81 [2] 0:36.97 [2] 0:24.91 [2] 0:36.97 +4

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:12.35)

4 1 TOOLATEMATE 2 64.2 0:10.89 1:34.29 [4] 1:23.40 [9] 1:11.68 [9] 1:00.04 [10] 0:48.09 [10] 0:36.30 [9] 0:24.60 [4] 0:36.30 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.89) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:12.04)

5 11 WANDILLA 7 63.7 0:10.65 1:35.51 [5] 1:24.86 [7] 1:13.17 [6] 1:01.51 [7] 0:49.57 [7] 0:37.58 [6] 0:25.59 [7] 0:37.58 +10

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:11.99) (0:12.55)

6 2 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 64.6 0:11.01 1:35.77 [6] 1:24.76 [11] 1:12.95 [11] 1:01.41 [11] 0:49.35 [11] 0:37.42 [11] 0:25.54 [10] 0:37.42 +16

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.81) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:12.77)

7 3 CUE TO CONQUER 11 64.5 0:10.57 1:36.14 [7] 1:25.57 [6] 1:13.75 [7] 1:02.21 [6] 0:50.29 [6] 0:38.21 [7] 0:26.06 [9] 0:38.21 +8

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.82) (0:11.54) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:12.15) (0:12.79)

8 5 TERMITE 9 66.0 0:10.47 1:36.47 [8] 1:26.00 [1] 1:14.57 [3] 1:02.87 [4] 0:50.87 [4] 0:38.81 [4] 0:26.56 [6] 0:38.81 +16

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.06) (0:12.25) (0:13.06)

9 6 ISOMETRIC 6 64.0 0:10.77 1:36.57 [9] 1:25.80 [8] 1:14.10 [8] 1:02.48 [9] 0:50.57 [8] 0:38.56 [10] 0:26.27 [11] 0:38.56 +1

Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:10.77) (0:11.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.29) (0:12.88)

10 10 JESTER STATEMENT 5 65.3 0:10.94 1:36.67 [10] 1:25.73 [10] 1:14.01 [10] 1:02.59 [8] 0:50.59 [9] 0:38.70 [8] 0:26.67 [8] 0:38.70 +18

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.94) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:12.00) (0:11.89) (0:12.03) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Desert Flame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Electract Energy Pty Ltd Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.02
(0:10.47)

1:23.55
(0:11.16)

1:12.39
(0:11.61)

1:00.78
(0:12.00)

0:48.78
(0:12.01)

0:36.77
(0:11.75)

0:25.02
(0:12.20)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 REAL MINT 8 65.4 0:10.55 1:36.78 [11] 1:26.23 [4] 1:14.95 [2] 1:03.34 [2] 0:51.28 [3] 0:39.23 [3] 0:27.05 [5] 0:39.23 +8

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Desert Flame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Electract Energy Pty Ltd Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.82
(0:12.82)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHE MINE 4 65.7 0:10.51 0:12.82 [1] 1:34.02 0:36.77

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.82)

2 4 HAPPISBURGH 10 64.7 0:10.47 0:12.59 [2] 0.8L 0:36.46 +9

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.59)

3 7 SEA OF QI 3 63.9 0:10.57 0:12.56 [3] 1L 0:36.97 +4

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:12.56)

4 1 TOOLATEMATE 2 64.2 0:10.89 0:12.56 [4] 1.2L 0:36.30 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.56)

5 11 WANDILLA 7 63.7 0:10.65 0:13.04 [5] 8.2L 0:37.58 +10

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.04)

6 2 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 64.6 0:11.01 0:12.77 [9] 9.7L 0:37.42 +16

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

7 3 CUE TO CONQUER 11 64.5 0:10.57 0:13.27 [7] 11.7L 0:38.21 +8

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:13.27)

8 5 TERMITE 9 66.0 0:10.47 0:13.50 [8] 13.5L 0:38.81 +16

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:13.50)

9 6 ISOMETRIC 6 64.0 0:10.77 0:13.39 [11] 14L 0:38.56 +1

Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:13.39)

10 10 JESTER STATEMENT 5 65.3 0:10.94 0:13.67 [10] 14.5L 0:38.70 +18

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.67)

Scratched: Desert Flame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Electract Energy Pty Ltd Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

14 October 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.82
(0:12.82)

0:36.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 REAL MINT 8 65.4 0:10.55 0:13.97 [6] 15L 0:39.23 +8

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:13.97)

Scratched: Desert Flame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:32 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


